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[Jbersicht und Preis

Angebotsnummer 9062991
Status Im Angebot
Fahrzeugart Neufahrzeug
Aussenfarbe weil
Innenfarbe schwarz
Innenausstattung OTHER

Laufleistung -
Erstzulassung -

Antriebsart Heckantrieb
Getriebe Schaltgetriebe
Netto/Export Preis auf Anfrage
MwSt.(19%) Ja

Technische Daten
Zylinder
Hubraum
Motorleistung PS
Motorleistung KW

Hlchstgeschwindigkeit

Drehmoment
Leergewicht
Kraftstoff
Kraftstoffsorte
Schadstoffklasse
Umweltplakette
Effizienzklasse
Verbrauch innerorts
Verbrauch aulJerorts
Verbrauch kombiniert
CO2 Emission

+

Ihr Ansprechpartner
Michael Koltes

Telefon: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

BMW
3.0 CSL

6

2993 cm[]

560 PS

412 kW

300 km/h

550 Nm

1624 kg

Benzin

Super-plus
EURO6D

Grlln

G

14.10 Liter /100 km
9.10 Liter /100 km
11.10 Liter / 100 km
249 Gramm / km

Fahrzeugbeschreibung

Einer von 50 BMW 3.0 CSL[JAuf Anfrage[JJOne of 50 BMW 3.0 CSLOn request
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